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1)  Achieva Resources, Inc. 
     P. O. Box 1252 
     Richmond, Indiana 47375 
     Counties Served:  Fayette, Franklin, Henry, Randolph, 
     Union, and Wayne Counties 
     Phone: (765) 966-0502 
     Email: Damon Knoche,      
                dknoche@achievaresources.org 
     Website: www.achievaresources.org   
 

2)  Area 5 Adult Guardianship VASIA Program 
     900 East Jefferson 
     Tipton, Indiana 46072 
     Counties Served:  Cass, Fulton, Howard, Miami, and  
     Tipton Counties 
     Phone: (765) 675-4746 
     Email: Linda Johnson, ljohnson@areafive.com 
     Website: www.areafive.com 
 

3)  Center for At-Risk Elders, Inc. 
     120 E. Market Street, Suite 1190 
     Indianapolis, IN 46204 
     Counties Served:  Marion County 
     Phone: (317) 955-2790 
     Email:  Erica Reichert,    
                 erica@indianacare.org 
     Website: www.indianacare.org  
               

4)  Clark County Adult Guardianship Program 
     501 E. Court Avenue 
     Jeffersonville, Indiana 47143 
     Counties Served: Clark County 
     Phone: (812) 285-6383   
     Email: Dennis Royse, droyse@co.clark.in.us 
 

   5)  Franciscan Health Hammond VASIA Program 
     5454 Hohman Avenue 
     Hammond, Indiana 46320 
     Counties Served:  Lake County 
     Phone: (219) 933-7907 
     Email: LaVonne Jarrett, 
               LaVonne.Jarrett@franciscanalliance.org 
     Website: www.franciscanhealth.org/vasia  
 
 

 
6)  Guardianship Advocates, Inc. 
     940 Meridian Street 
     Anderson, IN 46016 

Counties Served:  Madison County 
     Phone: (765) 602-8600 
     Email: John Longnaker, 
     info@GuardianAdvocatesInc.com 
     Website: https://www.guardianadvocatesinc.com  
 

7)  Guardianship Services of Southwestern Indiana, 
     Inc.  
     1 NW Martin Luther King, Suite 129 A 
     Evansville, IN 47708 

Counties Served:  Gibson, Perry, Posey, Spencer, 
Vanderburgh, and Warrick Counties 

     Phone: (812) 435-1498 
     Email: Crystal Hobgood, chobgood@gsswi.net 
 

8)  Johnson and Shelby County VASIA Program 
     5 E. Jefferson Street, 3rd Floor 
     Franklin, Indiana 46131 
     Counties Served:  Johnson and Shelby Counties 
     Phone: (317) 346-4414 
     Email: Lauren Rynerson, 
                   lrynerson@co.johnson.in.us  
     Website: www.indianavasia.org 
 

9)  LaPorte County VASIA Program 
     813 Lincolnway, Suite 401 
     La Porte, Indiana 46350 
     Counties Served:  La Porte County  
     Phone: (219) 326-6808 ext. 2645 
     Email: Amber Poff, amber@inguardian.org 
 

10) Mental Health America of Northeast Indiana    
      Guardianship Program #1 
      3106 Lake Avenue 
      Fort Wayne, Indiana, 46805   
      Counties Served:  Allen County 
      Phone: (260) 422-6441 
      Email: Joseph Blazier,  
                jblazier@mhanortheastindiana.org 
      Website: www.guardianshipfrontdoor.org 
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11)  Mental Health America of Northeast Indiana  
       Guardianship Program #2  
       3106 Lake Avenue 
       Fort Wayne, Indiana, 46805 
       Counties Served:  Adams, Huntington,    
       Kosciusko, LaGrange, Noble, Steuben, Wabash,  
       Wells, and Whitley Counties 
       Phone: (260) 422-6441 
       Email:  Joseph Blazier,   
                   jblazier@mhanortheastindiana.org 
       Website: www.guardianshipfrontdoor.org          
 

12)  Monroe and Owen County Adult Guardianship 
       Program  
       631 W. Edgewood Drive 
       Ellettsville, Indiana 47429 
       Counties Served:  Monroe and Owen Counties 
       Phone: (812) 318-2040 
       Email:  Lisa Chaplin, lchaplin@area10agency.org 
       Website: www.area10agency.org/vasia 
 

13)  Montgomery Adult Guardianship Services  
       2000 Greenbush Street 
       Lafayette, Indiana 47904 
       Counties Served: Montgomery County 
       Phone: (765) 423-5531 
       Email:  Sharon White, swhite@wabashcenter.com 
       Website: www.wabashcenter.com 
 

14)  Porter County VASIA Program 
       1005 N. Campbell Street 
       Valparaiso, Indiana 46385 
       Counties Served:  Porter County  
       Phone: (219) 464-9736 ext. 226 
       Email: Doris Ruffin, doris@inguardian.org 
 

15)  REAL Services, Inc. 
       P. O. Box 1835 
       South Bend, Indiana 46634 
       Counties Served:  Elkhart, Kosciusko, Marshall, and  
       St. Joseph Counties 
       Phone: (574) 284-2649 
       Email:  Crystal Bower, crystal@realservices.org 
       Website: www.realservices.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

16)  Shepherd’s Center of Hamilton County VASIA 
       Guardianship Program 
       347 S. 8th Street, Suite B 
       Noblesville, Indiana 46060 
       Counties Served:  Hamilton County 
       Phone: (317) 674-8777 ext. 8 
       Email: Stephanie Seeger,  
                  Stephanie@scofhc.org   
       Website: www.shepherdscenterofhamiltoncounty.org  
 

17)  Southern Indiana Adult Guardianship Services 
       1490 W. Main Street 
        Mitchell, Indiana 47446 
        Counties Served: Crawford, Dubois, Lawrence,  
        Orange, and Washington Counties 
        Phone: (812) 675-4166 
        Email:  Missy Tackett,  
                    missy@thesolutionscenter.org 

           Website: www.thesolutionscenter.org  
 

    18)  Thrive Alliance Guardianship Program 
            1531 13th Street, Suite G900 
            Columbus, Indiana 47201 
            Counties Served: Bartholomew County 
            Phone: (812) 372-6918 ext. 2785 
            Email:  Lori Bland, lbland@thrive-alliance.org 
            Website: www.thrive-alliance.org 
              

    19)  Tippecanoe Adult Guardianship Services 
        2000 Greenbush Street 
        Lafayette, Indiana 47904 
        Counties Served: Tippecanoe County 
        Phone: (765) 423-5531 

   Email: Sharon White, swhite@wabashcenter.com  
        Website: www.wabashcenter.com  
  
20)  Vulnerable Adult Care Advocates, Inc. 
       33 State Street, Suite 311 
       New Albany, Indiana 47150 
       Counties Served: Floyd County 
       Phone: (812) 800-9155 
       Email: Katie Morgan, katie@vacafloyd.org 
       Website: www.vacafloyd.org  
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